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ELEGANT DINING - HANDCRAFTED DESSERT
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Photos are for reference only  All prices are in Hong Kong Dollars and subject to 10% service  Please inform us of any food allergies or dietary requirements prior to ordering
charge based on original prices






— Soup;z —

Porcini & Mushroom Soup $78
SHER=

Lobster Bisque . Crab Meat $38
ENERFERS

—— Salad yhE

Smoked Duck Breast . Citrus Salad $38
el ) R L
Camellia Salad $108
ITE 2 (0% -
Seared Tuna Salad . Spicy Tomato Sauce $128
XBEERNE

_ Karashi Mentaiko . Mini Mozzarellu $158

FOAXFECIEIRKSFZ

—— Appetizer A ——
Broil Beef Tartare . Beetroot Chips $168
TSR fthith BC AT SRR R
Hokkaido Scallop Catrpaccio . Caviar $178

IBERNSETFRATE

—— Snack /N —

Crispy Sweet Potato Fries $68
EfREEBEF
Deep-Fried Calamari $88
Rk EEL S

_4 Clams with Spicy Garlic $98
ERwh &R
Mentaiko Stuffed Chicken Wing $108
PAXFEHE
Tiger Prawn Toast . Salmon Roe $128

RIRZ TE =R

@ EFEF#E 7Y Chef's Recommendation






—— Croffle -5 —

Fried Soft-Shell Crab . Mentaiko Croffle
FRIFERRR AR FHAEX

Shredded Beef Sukiyaki Croffle
SERFNFAEX

Avocado Croffle . Lobster Salad
ARl hMREAEEX

—— Pizza i} —
Italian Pepperoni Pizza
BB S8
Japanese Okonomiyaki Pizza
B VKR et

—— Pasta / Risotto By / BAFIR ——

Soy Cured Egg Yolks . Orecchiette Carbonara
EFAFHERE AN

Shredded Beef Sukiyaki . Linguine
SERFOREMD

Tiger Prawn . Anchovy . Orecchiette . Red Miso
[RIRSR BN FRIKIE S E k47

Seared Mentaiko . Linguine . White Wine Cream Sauce
XEFRIFFPXFRRABRER

Japanese Miso Crab Meat . Truffle Risotto
IREERREERIRETATIER

Lobster Tail . Linguine . Lobster Tomato Sauce

AEiR R ECREIRE TR =

$148

$148

$168

$138

$158

$138

$158

$168

$188

$248

$268

@ EFEF#E 7Y Chef's Recommendation






—— Main Course F3¢ —

@® Pan-seared Potk Rack . Apple & Plum Sauce $208
ERRHERRSIEE

@® Pan-fried Halibut . Salmon Roe & Pickled Ginger Cream Sauce $228
FRLLEAR=XATFARAEESET

Duck Confit . Sansho Teriyaki Sauce $238
AU ISR AC R BURT

Signature Roasted Chicken . Sansho Teriyaki Sauce ( Half) $258
BEEE=SHECHIET (32)

Grilled Hanging Tender . Red Wine Teriyaki Sauce $308

I PIMECAL BT

—— Signature Dessert ${JMEH —

Earl Grey Créme Brilée $88
BEFXEXNEREE

Sweet Potato Lava Tart . Vanilla Ice Cream $98

LERVEREETHR

@ Cinnamon Apple French Toast . Vanilla Ice Cream $108
RERREZASTEREFESHE

Caramel Banana Chocolate Tart . Hazelnut Ice Cream $108

ERERRGNRMEREFIER

Strawberry Cream Croffle . Vanilla Ice Cream $138
ESSRTABXKEESE

Tiramisu Croffle . Hazelnut Ice Cream $148
RIREBFAEXEREFSE

@® Pink Chocolate Ball $148
MELR L Bk

@ EFEF#E 7Y Chef's Recommendation






—— Signature Drink #fEA) 8k 58

@® Golden Mango Lassi
Mango, Pineapple, Lassi

@ Pinky Peach Lassi

Peach, Strawberry, Lychee, Lassi

@® Purple Grape Lassi

Grape, Blackcurrant, Lassi

—— Classic Tea A ——

Ceylon Tea

Earl Grey Tea
Jasmine Tea
Rooibos Tea
Peach Oolong Tea

Honey Scented Tea

—— Coffee Ijjff —

Americano
Cappuccino
Café Latte
Mocha
Caramel Latte

Rose Latte

—— Decaf Tea Latte |t K X1 ——

Matcha Latte
Coco Latte
Violet Latte

Camellia Latte

$88

$88

$88

$42
$48
$48
$48
$48
$48

HOT/ICED
$42
$48
$48
$48
$48
$48

HOT

$52
$52
$52
$52






——  Floral & Fruit Tea fgRFE —

ICED

Peach Oolong Fruit Tea $58
Strawberry Jasmine Fruit Tea $58

Lot
Strawberry Passion Fruit Tea $78
Rose Jasmine Fruit Tea $78
Orange Ginger Fruit Tea $78
Butterfly Pea Oolong Fruit Tea $78

—— Alcohol JBERS —

GLASS BOTTLE

Monkey Puzzle, Sauvignon Blanc $88 $380
Monkey Puzzle, Cabernet Sauvignon $88 $380
Manfredi, Moscato Spumante Rosé $420

del Centenario

—— Soft Drink, Water & Juices 57K, K G B —

Evian Natural Mineral Water ( 750ml ) $68
Ferrarelle Natural Sparkling Mineral Water ( 750ml) $68
Orange Juice $42
Apple Juice $42
Peach Juice $48
Mango Juice $48
Coke $38

Sprite $38
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